
CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Melody Mennite 
Ian Casady 
Karina González 
Connor Walsh

Friday, November 29, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Saturday, December 28, 2019 | 7:30 PM

Casting subject to change.
Once the performance begins, there is no re-entry.

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Nozomi Iijima
Christopher Coomer 
Melody Mennite
Luzemberg Santana

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Allison Miller
Ian Casady
Soo Youn Cho
Harper Watters

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Aoi Fujiwara
Oliver Halkowich 
Mackenzie Richter 
Naazir Muhammad

Saturday, November 30, 2019 | 2:00 PM 
Saturday, December 14, 2019 | 2:00 PM 
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 | 7:30 PM 

Saturday, November 30, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Saturday, December 7, 2019 | 2:00 PM 

Thursday, December 19, 2019 | 7:30 PM 

Sunday, December 1, 2019 | 2:00 PM 
Monday, December 23, 2019 | 2:00 PM 



Casting subject to change.
Once the performance begins, there is no re-entry.

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Allison Miller
Chun Wai Chan 
Jacquelyn Long
Charles-Louis Yoshiyama

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Melody Mennite
Ian Casady
Valerie Tereshchenko*
Ty King-Wall*

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Nozomi Iijima
Christopher Coomer
Soo Youn Cho
Aaron Daniel Sharratt

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Melody Mennite
Chun Wai Chan
Jacquelyn Long
Charles-Louis Yoshiyama

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Tyler Donatelli
Charles-Louis Yoshiyama
Yuriko Kajiya
Chun Wai Chan

Saturday, December 7, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Saturday, December 21, 2019 | 2:00 PM 
Saturday, December 28, 2019 | 2:00 PM 

Sunday, December 8, 2019 | 2:00 PM

Sunday, December 8, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, December 27, 2019 | 2:00 PM 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 | 7:30 PM 

Friday, December 13, 2019 | 7:30 PM
Sunday, December 15, 2019 | 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 21, 2019 | 7:30 PM
Friday, December 27, 2019 | 7:30 PM

*Guest Artists from The Australian Ballet



Casting subject to change.
Once the performance begins, there is no re-entry.

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Mónica Gómez
Christopher Coomer
Nozomi Iijima
Ryo Kato

Saturday, December 14, 2019 | 7:30 PM
Sunday, December 22, 2019 | 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 26, 2019 | 7:30 PM

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Melody Mennite
Oliver Halkowich
Valerie Tereshchenko*
Ty King-Wall*

Sunday, December 15, 2019 | 2:00 PM

*Guest Artists from The Australian Ballet

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Yumiko Fukuda 
Ian Casady 
Karina González 
Connor Walsh

Friday, December 20, 2019 | 7:30 PM 

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Tyler Donatelli
Charles-Louis Yoshiyama
Yuriko Kajiya
Chun Wai Chan

Friday, December 13, 2019 | 7:30 PM
Sunday, December 15, 2019 | 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 21, 2019 | 7:30 PM
Friday, December 27, 2019 | 7:30 PM



CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Mónica Gómez 
Connor Walsh 
Allison Miller
Ian Casady

Monday, December 23, 2019 | 7:30 PM 
Thursday, December 26, 2019 | 2:00 PM 

Sunday, December 29, 2019 | 7:30 PM

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Aoi Fujiwara
Oliver Halkowich
Alyssa Springer
Andrew Vecseri

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 | 2:00 PM 
Sunday, December 29, 2019 | 2:00 PM 

Casting subject to change.
Once the performance begins, there is no re-entry.

CLARA
DROSSELMEYER

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
NUTCRACKER PRINCE

Tyler Donatelli
Oliver Halkowich
Mónica Gómez
Chandler Dalton

Sunday, December 22, 2019 | 2:00 PM
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